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Articulo 10

Numeral 12 Viajes Nacionales J




Suma de Costo de viaticos

Apellidos
Ac Ramirez
Ajche Morales
Alarcon Muiioz
Alvarez Estrada
Arias Alvarez
Arriola Lopez
Avila Vijil
Barrios Estrada
Calderon Hernandez
Castaneda
Castillo Estrada
Castillo Mendez
Cazali Yes
Chinchilla Meneses
Chinchilla Salazar
Cifuentes Perez
Cocon Tzay
Colindres Escalante
Colindres Mijangos
Concoha Rivas
Eskenasy Morales
Flores Lopez
Gil Rodriguez
Gonzalez Morales
Gonzalez Solis
Guerra Rodas
Jimenez Diaz
Juarez Santizo
Klee Paredes
Lopez Chinchilla
Lopez Ovalle
Lorenzana de la Cruz
Marroquin
Marroquin Cutzal
Martinez Chun
Martinez De Leon

Nombres FEBRERO
Heidi Lorena

Cesar Eduardo

Carlos Manuel

Ana Lidia

Luis Eduardo

Keily Elvira Q
Walter Ney
Mauricio Rolando
Carlos Enrique
Andrés Emilio
Mynor Salvador
Kimberly Patricia
Moris Josue

Maria Gabriela
Julio Salvador
Juan Antonio
Josue

Lilian Aracely
Claudia Patricia
Katherine Fabiola
Antonio Enrique
Faustino Anastasio
Gerber David

Otto Rene

Flor Asucely

Jose Saul

Jose Luis

Leticia Andreina
Luis Felipe
Frankee Ezequiel Q
Aura Leticia
Sonia Elizabeth
Amilcar Eduardo
Elder Salomon
Blanca Isabel
Donaldo Rogelio

146.00

Q 1,643.69

Q 1,052.70

Q 1,240.70
147.40

Q 1,392.26

Q

Q

MARZO

Q 2,782.60 Q 2,101.70

Q 1,855.35 Q 2,023.00

763.60

797.60

Q 3,469.30 Q 2,220.75
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ABRIL

311.40
788.20
894.20
314.90
819.60

884.40
563.80
854.40
794.90
43.50
317.50
2,849.15
2,200.90
350.50
883.00
888.00
317.40
324.40
314.00
964.20
317.40
609.30
3,061.40
831.80
354.90
863.30
324.40

1,293.00
283.00
1,729.20
839.80
824.20
333.75
2,075.30

MAYO

Q 4,099.59

Q 662.40

Q 1,436.85

Q 1,241.35

Q 4,018.30

JUNIO

Total general

311.40
788.20
894.20
314.90
819.60
146.00
884.40
563.80
1,004.40
794.90
43.50
317.50

14,756.13

2,587.30
350.50
883.00
888.00
317.40
324.40
314.00
964.20
317.40
609.30
10,956.85
1,595.40
354.90
1,660.90
324.40
2,677.55
1,440.40
283.00
2,970.55
839.80
824.20
333.75
Q 1,903.95 Q 15,079.86

Q 150.00

Q 1,279.40
Q 386.40

Q 2,302.00
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Suma de Costo de viaticos

Mes

Apellidos
Menzel Enriquez
Merida
Nestor
Pacheco Ordoiez
Patzan Ixcamey
Quej Gua
Ramirez Castillo
Ramirez de Perez
Ramirez Garcia
Ramirez Peralta
Sinay Atz
Soto Cardona
Ticun Cordova
Tzoloj Perez
Urrutia Galindo
Xiquita Coyote

Nombres

Celia Rosa Maria
Cesar Humberto
Andrés Cristal
Maria Elizabeth
Diego Enrique
Carlos Abelino
Daniel

Berta

Alvaro Armando
Carlos Antonio
Byron Virgilio
Joseline Paola
Flor de Maria
Edgar Wotzbeli
Juan Carlos
Mario Rene

ENERO

FEBRERO MARZO ABRIL
327.40
313.00
821.70
878.60
841.80

1,014.20
313.50
305.00
971.85
331.00
394.40
314.90
277.00

794.20

PLOLOLLOLLOLLPLLPLLLOLL

Q 1,006.60 Q
Q 95045 Q 92.00 Q
Q 5,388.65 Q 11,205.20 Q 9,259.01

MAYO

JUNIO

Q

137.40

906.80 Q 1,260.36 Q 2,487.85 Q 1,172.30 Q 1,080.25
650.50 Q 1,322.35
Q 40,456.00 Q 13,953.14 Q 7,239.40

Total general

POLOLLOLLOLLLPLLOLLOPL

327.40
313.00
821.70
878.60
841.80
1,014.20
313.50
305.00
971.85
331.00
394.40
314.90
414.40
794.20
7,914.16
3,015.30

Q 87,501.40
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